
FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA Exhibit A 
Statewide Cost Allocation Plan 

Central Svc AGRICULTUREATTORNEYBANKING BUS'NS & CHILD & CITRUS COMMUNITYCORRECTIONSEDUCATION 
Departments GENERAL & FIN'CE PRO REG FAM SVCS AFF'RS 

EQUIP USE ALLOW

AUDITOR GENERAL 311,024 173,615 332,986 1,961,670 116,140 586,555 705,766 1,508,801

BANK/FINANCE ADM 1,354,571

INFORMAT'N SYSTM 128,522 50,750 120,302 1,903,874 12,763 72,483 1,050,168 131,682

ACCT'G & AUDIT 114,896 34,882 6,920 67,202 1,315,367 6,917 26,486 869,007 49,281

EOG PLAN/BUDGET 63,086 29,660 39,427 665,493 21,084 211,048 499,792 2,624,508

PUB EMP REL COMM

MGMT SVCS ADMIN

COMMUN ENGIN GR 110 56,650 115 57,143 1,130

INFO SVCS ADM GR

TECHNOLOGY PROGM 9,030 5,530 10,011 92,850 392 1,387 15,947 20,327

MOTOR POOL GR 15,012 3,293 9,886 46 15 22,683

HUMAN RES MGT GR 36,010 9,748 4,722 17,889 278,724 1,679 4,628 300,073 7,482

PURCHAS ADMIN GR 73,626 47,118 48,996 14,675 40,782 1,849,370 62,569

SEC'TY STATE ADM

LIBR & INFO SVCS 14,650 59,913 47,588 39,641 1,499 18,495 17,793 24,466


Total Allocated 765,966 411,216 1,366,213 744,344 6,267,505 175,195 961,994 5,387,742 4,430,331

Roll Forward 140,807 482,260 (9,598) 624,125 12,689 54,068 212,320 (622,034)


Proposed costs 906,773 411,216 1,848,473 734,746 6,891,630 187,884 1,016,062 5,600,062 3,808,297
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FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA 
Statewide Cost Allocation Plan 

Exhibit A 

Central Svc STATE DEAF & ELDER ENVIRONM ETHICS GAME & GOVERNORSHEALTH HEALTH HIGHWAY 
Departments UNIVERSITY BLIND SCH AFFAIRS PROTECT COMMISSFISH COMM OFFICE CARE ADM SAFETY 

EQUIP USE ALLOW

AUDITOR GENERAL 4,248,552 143,457 608,881 75,789 376,466 515,214 176,418 494,545

BANK/FINANCE ADM

INFORMAT'N SYSTM 6,623,031 16,597 24,396 311,914 66,742 8,749 950,526 73,444 124,018

ACCT'G & AUDIT 1,777,734 8,429 12,918 161,947 41,228 8,033 200,038 55,269 128,592

EOG PLAN/BUDGET 140,485 6,422 41,080 398,356 22,251 41,254 311,027 1,654,835 98,279

PUB EMP REL COMM

MGMT SVCS ADMIN

COMMUN ENGIN GR 57,003 56,512 160 56,630

INFO SVCS ADM GR

TECHNOLOGY PROGM 1,312 22,271 634 4,668 5,857 24,871

MOTOR POOL GR 535 21,200 11,757 236 17,687

HUMAN RES MGT GR 1,689 3,379 44,832 9,948 3,054 18,552 52,215

PURCHAS ADMIN GR 40,294 18,332 196,938 60,040 7,738 98,544 80,188

SEC'TY STATE ADM

LIBR & INFO SVCS 60,425 5,335 37,446 1,635 17,981 31,801 29,287 37,935 23,379


Total Allocated 12,851,916 72,277 250,209 1,860,788 1,635 362,882 481,923 2,006,092 2,121,090 1,100,404

Roll Forward 1,117,201 (8,205) (275,329) (1,320,183) (177,275) (205,057) (144,638) (65,488)


Proposed costs 13,969,117 64,072 (25,120) 540,605 1,635 185,607 276,866 2,006,092 1,976,452 1,034,916




FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA Exhibit A 
Statewide Cost Allocation Plan 

Central Svc INSUR'C/TREAS' INSURANCETREASURY INSUR FIRE JUDICIAL STATE JUVENILE LABOR 
Departments ADMIN ADMIN RISK MGMTINSPECTIONS OFFICES COURT SYST JUSTICE 

EQUIP USE ALLOW

AUDITOR GENERAL 352,144 1,694,913 419,870 824,613

BANK/FINANCE ADM

INFORMAT'N SYSTM 50,733 45,826 27,169 153,895 556,148

ACCT'G & AUDIT 13,701 19,636 1,161 1,630 3,553 150,203 55,490 155,954 681,561

EOG PLAN/BUDGET 32,427 116,808 70,429 176,731 360,542

PUB EMP REL COMM

MGMT SVCS ADMIN

COMMUN ENGIN GR 56,512 40

INFO SVCS ADM GR

TECHNOLOGY PROGM 7,755 12,191 8,589 9,033 33,883

MOTOR POOL GR 2,437 1,406 1,528 3,644

HUMAN RES MGT GR 9,350 1,516 792 1,112 2,424 79,337 27,823 54,445 79,223

PURCHAS ADMIN GR 40,081 170,179 208,645

SEC'TY STATE ADM

LIBR & INFO SVCS 33,793 17,981 4,347 14,933 25,665


Total Allocated 449,069 171,016 1,953 2,742 5,977 2,118,705 195,375 1,158,684 2,770,907

Roll Forward 297,957 58,987 (1,337,908)


Proposed costs 449,069 171,016 1,953 2,742 5,977 2,416,662 195,375 1,217,671 1,432,999
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FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA Exhibit A FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA 
Statewide Cost Allocation Plan Statewide Cost Allocation Plan 

Central Svc LAW LEGISLATURELOTTERY SMART RETIREMENTCORRECT GAP ADMINISTRCOMMUN 
Departments ENFORCEMENT SCHOOL CLR PRIVATIZ COMMISSION HEAR'G PHONE TF 

EQUIP USE ALLOW 
AUDITOR GENERAL 
BANK/FINANCE ADM 
INFORMAT'N SYSTM 
ACCT'G & AUDIT 
EOG PLAN/BUDGET 
PUB EMP REL COMM 
MGMT SVCS ADMIN 
COMMUN ENGIN GR 
INFO SVCS ADM GR 
TECHNOLOGY PROGM 
MOTOR POOL GR 
HUMAN RES MGT GR 
PURCHAS ADMIN GR 
SEC'TY STATE ADM 
LIBR & INFO SVCS 

Total Allocated 
Roll Forward 

Proposed costs 

749,650 24,649 

99,768 32,087 62,132 18,824 2,457 
57,225 12,660 27,705 338,141 1,875 
39,396 25,242 37,507 

10,203 315,641 17,041 7,050 169,754 
56,948 

25,342 311 
4,286 30 1,696 

16,149 7,660 2,603 693 
107,297 1,841 20,109 7,851 3,744 

27,553 18,097 18,924 4,464 99 

1,183,614 89,957 200,382 10,203 687,524 17,041 7,050 178,933 
366,151 (27,469) (14,310) (355) 

1,549,765 62,488 186,072 10,203 687,524 17,041 7,050 178,578 



FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA Exhibit A FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA 
Statewide Cost Allocation Plan Statewide Cost Allocation Plan 

Central Svc INFO HEALTH HUMAN MOTOR HUMAN RESPURCHASINGSUPERVISION MILITARY PROB'TN/PAROLE 
Departments SVCS TF INS TF RELATIONSPOOL GR MGT TF TF TF AFFAIRS 

EQUIP USE ALLOW

AUDITOR GENERAL 112,455 28,046

BANK/FINANCE ADM

INFORMAT'N SYSTM 14,576 5,270

ACCT'G & AUDIT 138,123 738 11,317 8,719 4,987

EOG PLAN/BUDGET 8,485 2,972

PUB EMP REL COMM

MGMT SVCS ADMIN 388,988 151,132 265,065 161,493 89,258 118,191 770,601

COMMUN ENGIN GR 5

INFO SVCS ADM GR

TECHNOLOGY PROGM 5,531 115 654

MOTOR POOL GR 168 229 672 30

HUMAN RES MGT GR 27,369 504 7,723 2,602 1,721

PURCHAS ADMIN GR 43,437 10,580

SEC'TY STATE ADM

LIBR & INFO SVCS 4,496 6,403


Total Allocated 388,988 322,155 266,307 161,493 89,258 118,359 789,870 195,562 60,663

Roll Forward 132,930 18,471 77,898 90,544 (52,858) (736,931) (173,419) 55,026 (114,238)


Proposed costs 521,918 340,626 344,205 252,037 36,400 (618,572) 616,451 250,588 (53,575)




FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA Exhibit A FY 2000 STATE OF FLORIDA 
Statewide Cost Allocation Plan Statewide Cost Allocation Plan 

Central Svc PUBLIC REVENUE SEC'TY RECORDSSTATE BDTRANSPORTATIONVETERAN'S INTRA-DEPT OTHER 
Departments SVC COMM OF STATE & IS TF OF ADM AFFAIR ADMIN 

EQUIP USE ALLOW 
AUDITOR GENERAL 
BANK/FINANCE ADM 
INFORMAT'N SYSTM 
ACCT'G & AUDIT 
EOG PLAN/BUDGET 
PUB EMP REL COMM 
MGMT SVCS ADMIN 
COMMUN ENGIN GR 
INFO SVCS ADM GR 

110,976 689,449 402,401 499,958 17,604 
558,411 

11,511 277,802 614 142,570 1,255,952 10,207 
9,539 845,541 9,576 30,004 502,438 8,598 
6,459 722,399 1,542,257 3,997 

2,969,835 

854 56,811 

TECHNOLOGY PROGM 24,864 5,821 2,859 29,513 495 
MOTOR POOL GR 
HUMAN RES MGT GR 
PURCHAS ADMIN GR 
SEC'TY STATE ADM 
LIBR & INFO SVCS 

Total Allocated 
Roll Forward 

Proposed costs 

206 15 57,311 46 388,148 29 
3,987 56,950 6,254 109,645 2,849 

108,060 149,982 22,153 
579,985 2,040,255 

21,170 78,229 17,716 55,905 6,743 749 

164,702 2,803,309 602,250 595,550 4,259,772 72,692 2,986,814 2,971,021 
(40,567) 403,246 98,847 8,296 1,448,435 15,635 

124,135 3,206,555 701,097 603,846 5,708,207 88,327 2,986,814 2,971,021 

273 

135 



Exhibit A 

Central Svc 
Departments 

EQUIP USE ALLOW 
AUDITOR GENERAL 
BANK/FINANCE ADM 
INFORMAT'N SYSTM 
ACCT'G & AUDIT 
EOG PLAN/BUDGET 
PUB EMP REL COMM 
MGMT SVCS ADMIN 
COMMUN ENGIN GR 
INFO SVCS ADM GR 

Subtotal 

18,262,607 
1,912,982 

14,437,502 
7,975,221 

10,014,011 
2,969,835 
2,464,417 

456,623 

TECHNOLOGY PROGM 382,178 
MOTOR POOL GR 
HUMAN RES MGT GR 
PURCHAS ADMIN GR 
SEC'TY STATE ADM 
LIBR & INFO SVCS 

Total Allocated 
Roll Forward 

Proposed costs 

564,943 
1,297,355 
3,533,169 
2,620,240 

826,536 

67,717,619 
390,031 

68,107,650 

Unallocated 

16,040,177 

520,412 

4,017,934 

20,578,523 

20,578,523 

Total 

34,302,784 
1,912,982 

14,437,502 
7,975,221 

10,014,011 
2,969,835 
2,464,417 

977,035 

382,178 
564,943 

1,297,355 
3,533,169 
2,620,240 
4,844,470 

88,296,142 
390,031 

88,686,173 


